
MOT History Report

Colour

YR60LXV

TOYOTA HILUX
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Grey Diesel 23 September 2010

1 October 2024

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
2 October 2023

Mileage
132,445

MOT Test Number
915234958095

Test Location Expiry Date
1 October 2024

PASS

Date Tested
8 August 2022

Mileage
122,454

MOT Test Number
825723818763

Test Location Expiry Date
12 August 2023

FAIL

Date Tested
8 August 2022

Mileage
122,454

MOT Test Number
323187981408

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
13 August 2021

Mileage
111,914

MOT Test Number
520651289958

Test Location Expiry Date
12 August 2022

FAIL

Date Tested
9 August 2021

Mileage
111,914

MOT Test Number
280540573516

Test Location Expiry Date

FAIL

Date Tested
5 July 2021

Mileage
111,912

MOT Test Number
713330726301

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
4 October 2020

Mileage
109,319

MOT Test Number
556942565199

Test Location Expiry Date
3 October 2021
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FAIL

Date Tested
27 September 2020

Mileage
109,319

MOT Test Number
841667621261

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
25 September 2019

Mileage
105,317

MOT Test Number
497427639858

Test Location Expiry Date
24 September 2020

PASS

Date Tested
25 September 2018

Mileage
99,130

MOT Test Number
353165016484

Test Location Expiry Date
24 September 2019

PASS

Date Tested
24 August 2017

Mileage
91,482

MOT Test Number
220944941504

Test Location Expiry Date
23 September 2018

PASS

Date Tested
21 September 2016

Mileage
84,580

MOT Test Number
736185343246

Test Location Expiry Date
23 September 2017

PASS

Date Tested
19 September 2015

Mileage
77,333

MOT Test Number
158209868151

Test Location Expiry Date
23 September 2016

PASS

Date Tested
24 September 2014

Mileage
71,001

MOT Test Number
415027964224

Test Location Expiry Date
23 September 2015

PASS

Date Tested
21 September 2013

Mileage
61,688

MOT Test Number
649874763295

Test Location Expiry Date
23 September 2014

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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